Other interfaces on request,
e.g. ProfiNet, ProfiBus
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
Indicate the total resistance
from measuring chain for
option F (e. g. 1000 Ohm):
Ordering example for option F:
DA-EN-F1000-1,5
DA-2EN-GKM-1,5
Ordering Example
Nominal rating
Option
EtherNet/IP
2 channel version
Type
10.5.2019: Reihenfolge im Bestellbeispiel geändert vorher : DA-PN-1,5-GMK (Der Nennkennwert war vor den Optionen)
Scope of Supply
Amplifier in DIN Rail Mount enclosure
Standard: 1 channel EtherNet/IP
Device description file on disk
Variant
2EN: 	2 channel EtherNet/IP
	 in DIN Rail Mount enclosure
Additional Options
GK:	 Enclosure (IP67) with terminals
M:	 Potted version only with option GK
F: 	 (Potentially explosive atmospheres):
	 Use with safety barriers
Digital Amplifier EtherNet/IP DA-EN
Pic. similar
Version
DA-EN
Nominal rating
of the sensor
 -1,5 1.5 mV/V
 -1,0 1.0 mV/V
 -0,75 0.75 mV/V
-0,5 0.5 mV/V
Special Features
•	 24 bit S-D-AD converter for highest precision
•	 Very fast cycle time for time-critical applications
•	 Full- and Halfduplex connections of
	 10 MBit/s and 100 MBit/s possible
•	 Support of autonegotiation and auto MDI(X)
•	 Galvanic separation of bus and application up to 1.5 kV
•	 ETG certified
The amplifier DA-EN is used whenever full bridge strain gauge
sensors (e.g. force sensors) are to be connected with Ethernet/IP